Features
■ Combines ADSL2+ / VDSL2 splitter with twisted pair to coaxial adapter
■  Saves space by only occupying a single position in standard NIDs
■  Fast and easy installation
■  Service interoperability and compatibility with most existing NIDs
■  Bus mount - occupies one position in the NID
■         UL Listed per 1863
    3617-02 VDSL-POTS Splitter-Filter-BalUn

Input Impedance (Loading the ADSL Band) .......................................................................................... <0.25 dB @ 30 kHz - 30 MHz
Storage and Operating Temperature ..................................................................................................... -55 to +85 °C
How To Order
Bus Mount ............................................................................................................................................. Part #3617-02
   50 units per carton
*R
oH
S COMPLIA
NT
UL®
56.13
(2.21)
81.28
(3.2)
25.40
(1.0)
Installation Diagrams
Product Dimensions
Fits Uni-NID
Asia-Pacifi c:
Tel: +886-2 2562-4117
Fax: +886-2 2562-4116
Europe:
Tel: +41-41 768 5555
Fax: +41-41 768 5510
The Americas:
Tel: +1-951 781-5500
Fax: +1-951 781-5700
PROTECTOR
GROUND (BLACK)
GROUND (BLACK)
FROM C.O.
BUS BAR
BUS BAR P/N 85410 MOUNTING ADAPTER
AVAILABLE SEPARATELY:
ADAPTER P/N 85410
FOR 2003 / 2006 TYPE NIDSPOTS
TO “DIPLEXER” AND/OR
“SET TOP BOX”
P/N 3617-02 VDSL-POTS SPLITTER-FILTER-BALUN P/N 3617-02 VDSL-POTS SPLITTER-FILTER-BALUN
Fits NI-2000
Fits 7600 NID
GROUND (BLACK)
ENCLOSURE, BOTTOM
P/N 3617-02 VDSL-POTS SPLITTER-FILTER-BALUN
REV. A 11/09
Specifi cations are subject to change without notice.
Customers should verify actual device performance in their specifi c applications.
 3617-02 VDSL-POTS Splitter-Filter-BalUn
MILLIMETERS
(INCHES)